WAMINAN

HaTalL

UUDENMAAN ALUEEN ALUEMESTARUUSKILPAILU 22.3.2014

Haminan Taitoluistelijat ry.

LOPPUTULOKSET

MINIT, TYTOT 2004

Sijoitus Nimi

Venla Saneri
Sofia Immonen
Kaisa Lahti
Sanni Sainio
Pinja Tiainen
Annika Tulokas
Emma Huikari
Frida Nymark
Noéla Karra
Inka Hanninen
Ella Kuivala
Nicola Tapio
Laura Vartiala
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Pisteet

46,67
46,00
39,00
36,67
36,00
35,67
35,33
30,33
30,33
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26,33
25,33
23,67



